AEM Components Co., Ltd
458 Shenhu Road, Suzhou Industrial Park Jiangsu, P.R. China  www.aemchina.com  Phone: 86-512-62580028, Fax: 86-512-62580018
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
(High Speed)
CHIP SIZE
EIA/EIAJ
LENGTH (L)
INCH (mm)

0402(1005) 0.063 (1.60) 0.016 (0.40) 0.024 (0.60)
0603(1608) 0.102 (2.60) 0.022 (0.55) 0.037 (0.94)
0805(2012) 0.118 (3.00) 0.026 (0.66) 0.057 (1.45)
1206(3216) 0.173 (4.40) 0.059 (1.50) 0.071 (1.80)
L
G
H
1
AEM Components Co., Ltd
458 Shenhu Road, Suzhou Industrial Park Jiangsu, P.R. China  www.aemchina.com  Phone: 86-512-62580028, Fax: 86-512-62580018
MCB Series (High Speed)
AEM Part
Number
Z@100MHz Tolerance Max. RDC Max. I
A
MCB0402S100 10 P 0.20 0.40
MCB0402S300 30 P 0.20 0.40
MCB0402S600 60 P 0.30 0.35
MCB0402S800 80 P 0.40 0.30
MCB0402S121 120 P 0.40 0.20
MCB0402S221 220 P 0.60 0.20
MCB0402S301 300 P 1.00 0.20
MCB0402S601 600 P 1.20 0.20
MCB0603S100 10 P 0.10 0.60
MCB0603S300 30 P 0.20 0.50
MCB0603S600 60 P 0.25 0.40
MCB0603S800 80 P 0.25 0.40
MCB0603S101 100 P 0.30 0.40
MCB0603S121 120 P 0.30 0.40
MCB0603S221 220 P 0.35 0.30
MCB0603S301 300 P 0.35 0.30
MCB0603S601 600 P 0.50 0.20
MCB0603S102 1000 P 0.60 0.20
MCB0805S110 11 P 0.10 0.80
MCB0805S300 30 P 0.20 0.60
MCB0805S600 60 P 0.20 0.60
MCB0805S800 80 P 0.20 0.60
MCB0805S121 120 P 0.25 0.50
MCB0805S221 220 P 0.30 0.40
MCB0805S301 300 P 0.35 0.40
MCB0805S601 600 P 0.40 0.30
MCB0805S102 1000 P 0.60 0.20
MCB1206S190 19 P 0.10 0.80
MCB1206S300 30 P 0.15 0.60
MCB1206S600 60 P 0.15 0.60
MCB1206S800 80 P 0.15 0.60
MCB1206S121 120 P 0.25 0.50
MCB1206S221 220 P 0.30 0.40
MCB1206S301 300 P 0.30 0.40
MCB1206S601 600 P 0.35 0.30
MCB1206S102 1000 P 0.55 0.30
Please add tolerance, packaging and termination type codes when ordering.
2
AEM Components Co., Ltd
458 Shenhu Road, Suzhou Industrial Park Jiangsu, P.R. China  www.aemchina.com  Phone: 86-512-62580028, Fax: 86-512-62580018